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HRURYA & AT FTU TBAT- 1/4333/2025-S0%0 T0J0 Td UfRI0-01 fadAied 01-02-
2025 GRT SEBI Td National Stock Exchange 3 TganT ¥ fadia 17-02-2025 &1 ekt Ha fawdR
¥ 159 ad R fRya 3nfeRam & R 01:00 §9 ¥ A Regional Investor Awareness
Seminar on Financial Literacy ® UfHTT &4 &g MG (H1090 T URM0) & Frzond sl
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SN SAPID Name (Mr.) Designation Mob. Off. Email
1 | 11000423 | Uttam kumar saxena CE (Hydel) 9415608172 | uttam.saxena@uppcl.org
2 | 11000557 | Vinod kumar mishra AS -l 9838373053 | vinod.mishra@uppcl.org
3 | 11006948 | Rajendra pratap singh | AS -lI 7007636744 | rajendra.singh@uppcl.org
4 | 12000245 | Vinay krishna ojha CE (Civil) 9453005840
5 | 15000402 | Anil kumar nigam AS-llI 9454469015 | anil.nigam@uppcl.org
6 | 15500018 | Pradeep kumar GM (IR) 9415608181 | pradeep.kumar@uppcl.org
7 | 11000107 | Raj kumar singh JS (Estb. Mg) | 8057902486 | raj.singh9@uppcl.org
8 | 11000307 | Priyadarshee gautam | JS (AQ) 9555467910 | priyadarshee.gautam@upp
cl.org
9 | 11007377 | Anil kumar IS (SA) 9554490814 | anil.kumarl1@uppcl.org
10 | 11007401 | Dinesh pratap gupta IS (DP) 7985019922 | pratap.dinesh@uppcl.org
11 | 11008665 | Dinesh kumar Jain SE (E&M) 9711660465 | dinesh.jain@uppcl.org
12 | 11004879 | Satya Dev SE-E&M/IS 9415114001 | satya.dev@uppcl.org
13 | 15000298 | Mohammad javed JS (Kavini) 9454469017 | mohammad.mansuri@upp
mansuri cl.org
14 | 15000406 | Kailash chandra joshi | IS (NG) 9454469024 | kailash.joshi@uppcl.org
15 | 15500101 | Alok kumar Srivastava | DGM(IR) 9452000216 | alok.srivastava@uppcl.org
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16 | 11001261 | Himanshu varshney DS (07) 9415608186 | himanshu.varshney@uppcl
.org
b 11051262 Rajendra kumar PA-V, CE- 9453490536 | rajendra.verma@uppcl.org
verma Hydel
18 | 11001354 | Randhir kumar DS (AQ) 9452028943 | randhir.kumar@uppcl.org
19 | 11001589 | Ravi kumar DS (Gopan) 9918599693 | ravi.kumarl@uppcl.org
20 | 11002477 | Rakesh kumar yadav DS (2B) 9956081948 | rakesh.yadav@uppcl.org
21 | 11003620 | Vikram gangwar PA-VI 7408221254 | vikram.gangwar@uppcl.or
CE(Hydel) g
22 | 11005425 | Mukesh prakash DS (5A) 6397645475 | mukesh.prakash@uppcl.org
23 | 11007686 | Ashutosh mishra DS (2A) 9453595589
24 | 11000199 | Sandeep Yadav EE-E&M/DS | 9305854893 | sandeep.yadavl@uppcl.org
25 | 11001505 | Umesh Singh Yadav DS-03/04 8004929701 | umesh.yadav@uppcl.org
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